T4025
LADIES STRETCH LUXURY
SHIRT

Size
XS/34
S/36
M/38
L/40
XL/42
XXL/44
3XL/46
Tol+/-

1/2 chest width cm
45

47,5

50

52,5

55

57,5

60

1

Fitted ladies dress shirt with stretch.
Shaped body with elegant pearl buttons.
The perfect match to our men’s Luxury
shirts.

Material: 96% cotton, 4% lycra. PD Poplin
Weight: 113 gsm.

Shaped fit

Fused collar and cuff

Back yoke with two side pleats

Darts on back

Curved hem

Easy-iron finish

Sizes: XS - 3XL

Retail price:

74.50 - 76.50 €
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Back length cm
67,5

68,5

70,5

715

72,5

74,5

75,5

1




T4025
LADIES STRETCH LUXURY
SHIRT

Black Light Blue White




