



T4025 LADIES STRETCH LUXURY SHIRT



Fitted ladies dress shirt with stretch. Shaped body with elegant pearl buttons. The perfect match to our men's Luxury shirts.

• Material: 96% cotton, 4% lycra. PD Poplin

• Weight: 113 gsm.

Shaped fit

• Fused collar and cuff

• Back yoke with two side pleats

Darts on back

Curved hem

• Easy-iron finish

Sizes: XS - 3XL

Retail price:

74.50 - 76.50 € VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Size	1/2 chest width cm	Back length cm
XS/34	45	67,5
S/36	47,5	68,5
M/38	50	70,5
L/40	52,5	71,5
XL/42	55	72,5
XXL/44	57,5	74,5
3XL/46	60	75,5
Tol+/-	1	1







T4025 LADIES STRETCH LUXURY SHIRT

Black	Light Blue			
	Light blue	White		

